
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

34 

50 

658 

621 

120 

36 

35 

39 

55 

2 

111 

Name 

Riko Fürtbauer 

David Becvar 

Walter Traxler 

Josef Schößwendter 

Erwin Warislowich 

Alfred Weißengruber 

Franz Wetzlmaier 

Andreas Eckhart 

Paolo Banno 

Astrid Witzany 

Michael Steffny 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

1 

Total Tm 

16:39.234 

16:42.193 

16:58.868 

17:09.369 

17:20.959 

17:21.461 

18:01.297 

18:14.132 

16:45.942 

17:03.233 

1:43.819 

Diff 

2.959 

19.634 

30.135 

41.725 

42.227 

1:22.063 

1:34.898 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:36.455 

1:38.278 

1:39.203 

1:40.495 

1:40.154 

1:41.164 

1:47.055 

1:46.900 

1:50.153 

1:51.563 

1:41.752 

Car 

Ford GT40 

Jaguar XJS 

Porsche 911 RS 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

BMW E21 Gruppe 5 

BMW 635 CSI 

BMW 535i 

Ford Capri RS 

Mercedes 560 SEC 

Ford Mustang 

BMW 320 Gruppe 5 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.959 

Avg. Speed 

150,163 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.455 

Best Speed 

155,563 

Best Lap by 

34 - Riko Fürtbauer 
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HISTO CUP Race Weekend - Grobnik 2019 
16.06.2019. 

7 - Histo Cup +2500/PCC 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:55:59 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2019. 16:00 


